Voltan Speaker Cable
 Reliable. Safe. Compliant
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
At Voltan Technologies, we specialize in premium audio cable solutions engineered for clarity,
durability, and seamless system integration. Our cables are designed to meet the high standards of
AV professionals, system integrators, and audio enthusiasts, delivering consistent performance
across residential, commercial, and industrial environments.
WhetherWhether you need shielded solutions for high-interference spaces or cost-effective unshielded

interconnects, 70V/100V distributed audio systems, and wiring for control, monitoring, and
instrumentation purposes.
ORDER INFORMATION
VSC216L
Part No.
2C to 8C, 14AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Cable HFFR/LSZH Sheath
2C to 8C, 16AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Cable HFFR/LSZH Sheath
2C to 8C, 16AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Cable PVC Sheath
Description
2 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
3 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
4 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
VSC316L
VSC416L
6 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
8 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
VSC616L
VSC816L
VSC216P 2 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
3 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
4 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
VSC316P
VSC416P
6 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
8 Core, 16 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
VSC616P
VSC816P
VSC214L
2C to 8C, 14AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Cable PVC Sheath
2 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
3 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
4 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
VSC314L
VSC414L
6 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
8 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
VSC614L
VSC814L
VSC214P 2 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
3 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
4 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
VSC314P
VSC414P
6 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
8 Core, 14 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
VSC614P
VSC814P
2C to 8C, 18AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Cable PVC Sheath
VSC218P 2 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
3 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
4 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
VSC318P
VSC418P
6 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
8 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, PVC 305M / Roll
VSC618P
VSC818P
2C to 8C, 18AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Cable HFFR/LSZH Sheath
VSC218L 2 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
3 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
4 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
VSC318L
VSC418L
6 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
8 Core, 18 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
VSC618L
VSC818L
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Description
2C to 8C, 22AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Cable HFFR/LSZH Sheath
VSC222L 2 Core, 22 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll
3 Core, 22 AWG Shielded Multi Conductor Copper cable, LSZH 305M / Roll